
 
  

Wonderfully Maintained 4 BR, 2.5 Bath Colonial 
Remodeled Kitchen & Master Bath - Fin. Basement! 

745 Woodlyn Drive , Feasterville PA 19053

MLS:6987985 PRICE:$389,900.00

Bedrooms: 4 Subdivision: Woodlyn West
Full Baths: 2 Year Built: 1969
Half Baths: 1 HOA: None
Lot Size: 15000 Parking: 4 Cars
Sqft: 2176 Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Fireplace Walk-in closet
Hardwood floor Tile floor Family room
Living room Dining room Dishwasher
Refrigerator Stove/Oven Granite countertop
Basement Washer Dryer
Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard

OTHER FEATURES:
Great curb appeal Mature landscaping Private yard backs to 

trees
Large patio Kitchen w/ granite Custom moldings
Newer windows t/o Newer 50 yr roof Newer siding & gutters
Finished basement Roomy 2 car garage Convenient location
Shows GREAT!

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Loved & maintained by the original owners, this exceptional property is a 
great opportunity for the discerning buyer! Boasting remodeled kitchen 
w/granite, remodeled bath w/corner shower, finished basement, formal living 
& dining rooms w/custom moldings, hardwood flrs t/o, brick fireplace, 2 car 
garage, newer roof-windows-siding, gas heat & c/air
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